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CLAIM
The ornamental design for a USB camera, as shown and

(57)

described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a top, front and right side perspective view of a
USB camera showing my new design;
FIG. 2 1s a bottom, rear, and left side perspective view

thereof;

-

IG. 3 1s a front elevation view thereof;

IG. 4 15 a rear elevation view thereof;

IG. 5 15 a left side elevation view thereof;
IG. 6 1s a right side elevation view thereof;
IG. 7 1s a top plan view thereof;

5/2252; HO4N 5/2253; HO4N 5/2254
See application file for complete search history.

References Cited

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

D651,635 S *  1/201
D667,042 S *  9/201
D677,707 S *  3/201
D680,148 S *  4/201
D685,017 S *  6/201
D708,655 S * 7/201
D709,502 S * 7/201
D717,855 S * 11/201

E LN LN R S SR D RIS B (S T (N

ttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

tttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

tttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

tttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

ttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii

ttttttttttttttttttttttttttt

14/423
14/423
16/232
14/423
16/235
16/208
14/423

14/423

T] '] ] '/ T T

IG. 8 15 a top, front and right side perspective view thereof,
showing the USB camera in a folded configuration;

FIG. 9 1s a top plan view thereof;

FIG. 10 1s a top, rear and leit side perspective view thereot,
showing the USB camera 1n an alternate position; and,
FIG. 11 1s a top, front and right side perspective view of the
USB camera shown 1n condition of use with the support pole
in an extended position.

The broken lines depict portions of the USB camera 1n
which the design 1s embodied that form no part of the
claimed design.

1 Claim, 11 Drawing Sheets
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